
MILWAUKIE ARTS COMMITTEE
STRATEGIC PLANNING RETREAT
Agenda • 01.22.2023 • 11 AM - 2:30 PM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:40 AM

12:15 PM        

12:45 PM                

1:05 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM 

Welcome & Overview  

Review 2022 Goals

•	Evaluate Success

•	Keep Any for 2023?

Goal Setting for 2023

LUNCH

Communication

•	Social media

•	Email updates

•	Subscriber/volunteer lists

•	Other ideas

Events for 2023

•	Bing in the New Year

•	Porchfest

•	Collaborations

•	Other ideas

BREAK

Fundraising

Adjourn

CHAIR — Samantha Swindler

VICE CHAIR — Josh Freeman

TREASURER — Julie Ratcliff

SECRETARY — Laura Steenson

ARTS COMMITTEE LEADERSHIP


